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Academic Calendar 2023 -2024

Ref. No=> Date..l2 °4/m§ ......

The Registrar is pleased to declare that DR PREETI GLOBAL UNIVERSITY will

observe the following Academic Calendar and schedule during the Academic Session

2023-2024:
List of Holidays
S.No. Occasion/ Festival** Dated Day Month
1 DURGA PUJA/ DUSSHERA | 22-10-2023 to 24-10-2023| Sun. to Tue. OCT. 2023
2 DEEPAWALI (DIWALI) 12-11-2023 Sunday NOV. 2023
3 GURU NANAK BIRTHDAY | 27-11-2023 Monday NOV. 2023
4 INDIGENOUS FAITH DAY 01-12-2023 Friday DEC. 2023
5 CHRISTMAS DAY 25-12-2023 Monday DEC. 2023
6 NEW YEAR DAY 01-01-2024 Monday JAN. 2024
7 MAKAR SANKRANTI 15-01-2024 Monday JAN. 2024
8 REPUBLIC DAY 26-01-2024 Friday JAN. 2024
9 SHAPWANG YAUNG- 14-02-2024 Wednesday FEB. 2024
MANAWPOI

10 STATEHOOD DAY 20-02-2024 Tuesday FEB. 2024
11 HOLI 25-03-2024 Monday | MAR. 2024
12 GOOD FRIDAY 29-03-2024 Friday ' MAR. 2024
13 EID-UL-FITR 08-04-2024 Monday APR. 2024
14 SANGKEN/BOHAG BIHU 14-04-2024 Sunday APR. 2024
15 BUDDHA PURNIMA 23-05-2024 Thursday MAY. 2024
16 INDEPENDENCE DAY 15-08-2024 Thursday AUG. 2024
17 GANDHI JAYANTI 02-10-2024 Wednesday OCT. 2024

#*Note: Subject to Change as per the notification of Government of Madhya Pradesh
for the 2023-2024.
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